
17:52:08

Minimotos 4.21 Ent.Cronometrado

1100 17:39

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.

Circuit C.Valenciana

15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

Circuit C.Valenciana

1000

1 45 LONGARELA,Alex 801:19,648 49,72ESPPolini 7

2 44 SANCHEZ,José M. 801:19,757 00:00,109 00:00,109 49,65ESPPolini 7

3 71 CANO,Carlos 701:21,311 00:01,663 00:01,554 48,7ESPPolini 7

4 16 LECETA,Pablo 701:21,512 00:01,864 00:00,201 48,58ESPAdan Racing Polini 7

5 48 GARCIA,Andrés 801:22,269 00:02,621 00:00,757 48,13ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Polini 7

6 24 CANTOS,Oliver 701:22,783 00:03,135 00:00,514 47,84ESPCM Hawkers 7

7 4 TORRECILLAS,David 701:22,825 00:03,177 00:00,042 47,81ESPHondon de las Nieves 7

8 36 ENRIQUEZ,Alberto 701:23,079 00:03,431 00:00,254 47,67ESPAdan Racing Polini 4

9 49 RODRIGUEZ,Izan 701:23,101 00:03,453 00:00,022 47,65ESPPolini 4

10 81 NAVARRO,Michel 701:23,189 00:03,541 00:00,088 47,6ESPCircuito del Motor 7

11 43 LOPEZ,Luis M. 701:23,487 00:03,839 00:00,298 47,43ESPCuna Campeones Polini 7

12 17 REYES,José 701:24,374 00:04,726 00:00,887 46,93ESPPolini 5

13 11 BOCANEGRA,Aymon 701:24,397 00:04,749 00:00,023 46,92ESPSimonety School Polini 3

14 28 RUEDA,Oscar 701:25,482 00:05,834 00:01,085 46,33ESPM.Siles Carlos Málag Polini 4

15 10 LLINARES,Alex 701:25,497 00:05,849 00:00,015 46,32ESPCircuito del Motor 6

16 13 GARCIA,Alex 701:26,169 00:06,521 00:00,672 45,96ESPCtat.Albaida 3

17 9 CABRERA,Leonardo 601:26,593 00:06,945 00:00,424 45,73ESP 6

18 18 GARCIA,Alonso 701:27,804 00:08,156 00:01,211 45,1ESPPolini 3

19 63 ESPINOS,Jordi 601:28,190 00:08,542 00:00,386 44,9ESPArnau Racing Polini 5

20 30 GOMEZ,David 501:28,588 00:08,940 00:00,398 44,7ESPKSB Sport Polini 2

21 33 PEREZ,José 701:28,668 00:09,020 00:00,080 44,66ESPAdan Racing Polini 5

22 29 CLIMENT,Daniel 401:28,694 00:09,046 00:00,026 44,65ESPCM Hawkers Polini 4

23 39 PEREZ,Alfonso 701:29,058 00:09,410 00:00,364 44,47ESPMKV Racing Polini 6

24 76 TORRES,Eduardo M. 601:29,563 00:09,915 00:00,505 44,21ESPLorenzo Pontevedra Polini 5

25 31 PORTILLO,Asier 601:31,186 00:11,538 00:01,623 43,43ESPAdan Racing Polini 6

26 5 SANDIN,Irene 701:32,667 00:13,019 00:01,481 42,73ESPVillarejo Polini 3

27 94 NIETO,Artur 501:32,869 00:13,221 00:00,202 42,64ESPLorenzo Comp.Zamora Polini 5

28 20 ALONSO,Damian 601:32,896 00:13,248 00:00,027 42,63ESPLorenzo Comp.Zamora Polini 6

29 64 BELLUZZO,Carmelo 601:32,979 00:13,331 00:00,083 42,59ESPPolini 6

30 89 RAMIREZ,Ethan 601:34,164 00:14,516 00:01,185 42,05ESPDMT Team Polini 2

31 82 MORENO,Julio 601:34,995 00:15,347 00:00,831 41,69ESPCircuito del Motor 5

32 12 RUIZ,Cecilio G. 601:35,602 00:15,954 00:00,607 41,42ESPFutura Racing Comp. Polini 6

33 25 BADIA,Brian 601:35,648 00:16,000 00:00,046 41,4ESPMotoDes Polini 4

34 57 CONDE,Ismael 601:36,102 00:16,454 00:00,454 41,21ESPAdan Racing Polini 5

35 38 CAMARENA,Pau 601:36,122 00:16,474 00:00,020 41,2ESPArnau Racing Polini 5

36 54 RIVES,Mario 201:36,826 00:17,178 00:00,704 40,9ESPCM Hawkers 2

37 46 CORONELLAS,Aarón 601:38,314 00:18,666 00:01,488 40,28ESPCM Arnau Racing Polini 6

38 41 GARCIA,Ian 601:40,289 00:20,641 00:01,975 39,49ESPXe Magenta T. Polini 5
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Circuit C.Valenciana
Circuit C.Valenciana 15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.
VUELTA A VUELTA 1 Ent.Cronometrado Minimotos 4.2

TORRECILLAS,David4
V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:07,193
01:23,6712 17:42:30,864
01:23,6543 17:43:54,518
01:26,4214 17:45:20,939
01:27,3765 17:46:48,315
01:23,7156 17:48:12,030
01:22,8257 17:49:34,855
SANDIN,Irene5

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:18,257
01:34,6122 17:42:52,869
01:32,6673 17:44:25,536
01:33,5344 17:45:59,070
01:33,0175 17:47:32,087
01:34,2966 17:49:06,383
01:33,3457 17:50:39,728
CABRERA,Leonardo9

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:52,482
01:33,0862 17:43:25,568
02:00,7033 17:45:26,271
01:34,1854 17:47:00,456
01:29,1535 17:48:29,609
01:26,5936 17:49:56,202
LLINARES,Alex10

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:51,190
01:32,3162 17:43:23,506
01:26,5443 17:44:50,050
01:26,5874 17:46:16,637
01:26,5635 17:47:43,200
01:25,4976 17:49:08,697
01:27,7397 17:50:36,436
BOCANEGRA,Aymon11

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:18,811
01:27,9232 17:42:46,734
01:24,3973 17:44:11,131
01:26,0224 17:45:37,153
01:25,4275 17:47:02,580
01:27,4056 17:48:29,985
01:25,1527 17:49:55,137
RUIZ,Cecilio G.12

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:54,111
01:43,0802 17:43:37,191
01:41,5343 17:45:18,725
01:42,1124 17:47:00,837
01:39,6375 17:48:40,474
01:35,6026 17:50:16,076
GARCIA,Alex13

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:33,258

01:28,1772 17:43:01,435
01:26,1693 17:44:27,604
01:28,7984 17:45:56,402
01:26,8705 17:47:23,272
01:27,6956 17:48:50,967
01:29,8547 17:50:20,821
LECETA,Pablo16

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:25,377
01:25,2312 17:42:50,608
01:21,5383 17:44:12,146
01:24,3654 17:45:36,511
01:23,7495 17:47:00,260
01:22,0866 17:48:22,346
01:21,5127 17:49:43,858
REYES,José17

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:18,388
01:32,8642 17:42:51,252
01:28,2073 17:44:19,459
01:27,7704 17:45:47,229
01:24,3745 17:47:11,603
01:26,4516 17:48:38,054
02:16,2737 17:50:54,327
GARCIA,Alonso18

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:05,102
01:28,6852 17:42:33,787
01:27,8043 17:44:01,591
01:37,5654 17:45:39,156
01:31,7965 17:47:10,952
01:29,7446 17:48:40,696
01:30,5687 17:50:11,264
ALONSO,Damian20

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:05,977
01:38,5532 17:43:44,530
01:36,7953 17:45:21,325
01:38,6114 17:46:59,936
01:33,4985 17:48:33,434
01:32,8966 17:50:06,330
CANTOS,Oliver24

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:33,595
01:49,8662 17:43:23,461
01:25,8793 17:44:49,340
01:26,0654 17:46:15,405
01:43,3935 17:47:58,798
01:23,2356 17:49:22,033
01:22,7837 17:50:44,816
BADIA,Brian25

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:12,383
01:37,4692 17:43:49,852
01:36,1803 17:45:26,032
01:35,6484 17:47:01,680

01:36,1205 17:48:37,800
01:36,0726 17:50:13,872
RUEDA,Oscar28

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:50,655
01:33,8402 17:43:24,495
01:27,1833 17:44:51,678
01:25,4824 17:46:17,160
01:26,2685 17:47:43,428
01:25,5146 17:49:08,942
01:26,8297 17:50:35,771
CLIMENT,Daniel29

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:45:35,958
01:29,8882 17:47:05,846
01:31,1343 17:48:36,980
01:28,6944 17:50:05,674
GOMEZ,David30

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:44:08,523
01:28,5882 17:45:37,111
01:29,0193 17:47:06,130
01:31,0314 17:48:37,161
01:28,7745 17:50:05,935
PORTILLO,Asier31

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:54,678
01:40,2022 17:43:34,880
01:33,1313 17:45:08,011
01:35,0514 17:46:43,062
01:31,7165 17:48:14,778
01:31,1866 17:49:45,964
PEREZ,José33

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:25,567
01:31,5812 17:42:57,148
01:29,1763 17:44:26,324
01:31,8974 17:45:58,221
01:28,6685 17:47:26,889
01:28,7566 17:48:55,645
01:31,7327 17:50:27,377
ENRIQUEZ,Alberto36

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:45,214
01:29,3982 17:43:14,612
01:24,1993 17:44:38,811
01:23,0794 17:46:01,890
01:23,4495 17:47:25,339
01:24,0066 17:48:49,345
01:27,0217 17:50:16,366
CAMARENA,Pau38

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:10,200
01:40,8962 17:43:51,096
01:37,8203 17:45:28,916

01:36,3664 17:47:05,282
01:36,1225 17:48:41,404
01:39,2796 17:50:20,683
PEREZ,Alfonso39

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:52,096
01:33,2102 17:43:25,306
01:30,8813 17:44:56,187
01:29,2814 17:46:25,468
01:29,3025 17:47:54,770
01:29,0586 17:49:23,828
01:30,3367 17:50:54,164
GARCIA,Ian41

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:51,688
01:45,3452 17:43:37,033
01:41,2993 17:45:18,332
01:41,5794 17:46:59,911
01:40,2895 17:48:40,200
01:41,4076 17:50:21,607
LOPEZ,Luis M.43

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:17,767
01:25,8232 17:42:43,590
01:25,3343 17:44:08,924
01:27,7654 17:45:36,689
01:25,1915 17:47:01,880
01:26,4326 17:48:28,312
01:23,4877 17:49:51,799
SANCHEZ,José M.44

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:08,010
01:22,2762 17:42:30,286
01:22,5353 17:43:52,821
01:23,4544 17:45:16,275
01:20,8925 17:46:37,167
01:20,4576 17:47:57,624
01:19,7577 17:49:17,381
01:22,5168 17:50:39,897
LONGARELA,Alex45

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:40:57,110
01:23,0072 17:42:20,117
01:33,0573 17:43:53,174
01:23,0544 17:45:16,228
01:20,7065 17:46:36,934
01:20,4416 17:47:57,375
01:19,6487 17:49:17,023
01:22,8458 17:50:39,868
CORONELLAS,Aarón46

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:08,548
01:45,3082 17:43:53,856
01:42,7033 17:45:36,559
01:40,0884 17:47:16,647
01:38,3215 17:48:54,968

Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es  www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es   19FJAP63 1Pag.



Circuit C.Valenciana
Circuit C.Valenciana 15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.
VUELTA A VUELTA 1 Ent.Cronometrado Minimotos 4.2

01:38,3146 17:50:33,282
GARCIA,Andrés48

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:40:57,307
01:22,9762 17:42:20,283
01:24,4193 17:43:44,702
01:25,0474 17:45:09,749
01:23,9995 17:46:33,748
01:23,1726 17:47:56,920
01:22,2697 17:49:19,189
01:22,6468 17:50:41,835
RODRIGUEZ,Izan49

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:30,743
01:27,9792 17:42:58,722
01:24,9923 17:44:23,714
01:23,1014 17:45:46,815
01:24,4085 17:47:11,223
01:26,6716 17:48:37,894
01:24,3187 17:50:02,212
RIVES,Mario54

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:43:29,872
01:36,8262 17:45:06,698
CONDE,Ismael57

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:12,029
01:42,5442 17:43:54,573
01:42,4093 17:45:36,982
01:38,0494 17:47:15,031
01:36,1025 17:48:51,133
01:36,3786 17:50:27,511
ESPINOS,Jordi63

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:02,718
01:31,2722 17:43:33,990
01:30,6803 17:45:04,670
01:31,4334 17:46:36,103
01:28,1905 17:48:04,293
01:29,2106 17:49:33,503
BELLUZZO,Carmelo64

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:05,842
01:33,5472 17:43:39,389
01:39,8013 17:45:19,190
01:39,8264 17:46:59,016
01:33,0175 17:48:32,033
01:32,9796 17:50:05,012
CANO,Carlos71

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:18,421
01:31,5172 17:42:49,938
01:21,4433 17:44:11,381
01:24,6634 17:45:36,044
01:23,8805 17:46:59,924

01:22,0266 17:48:21,950
01:21,3117 17:49:43,261
TORRES,Eduardo M.76

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:08,372
01:32,8612 17:43:41,233
01:37,1253 17:45:18,358
01:30,9394 17:46:49,297
01:29,5635 17:48:18,860
01:29,7506 17:49:48,610
NAVARRO,Michel81

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:09,727
01:25,1442 17:42:34,871
01:24,1833 17:43:59,054
01:25,2954 17:45:24,349
01:25,1975 17:46:49,546
01:25,1326 17:48:14,678
01:23,1897 17:49:37,867
MORENO,Julio82

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:14,104
01:40,4372 17:43:54,541
01:35,1403 17:45:29,681
01:37,6764 17:47:07,357
01:34,9955 17:48:42,352
01:40,0566 17:50:22,408
RAMIREZ,Ethan89

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:42:03,285
01:34,1642 17:43:37,449
01:39,8513 17:45:17,300
01:35,1964 17:46:52,496
01:36,4715 17:48:28,967
01:35,7726 17:50:04,739
NIETO,Artur94

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 17:41:25,250
03:55,8702 17:45:21,120
01:35,5133 17:46:56,633
01:34,9834 17:48:31,616
01:32,8695 17:50:04,485
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9:14:28

Minimotos 4.2

9:00:001100

Hour:

Combined

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Time Qualif. 1GapPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

Hour:

iL nL Qualif. 2 iL nL TLMotorcycle

Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.

Circuit C.Valenciana

15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

Circuit C.Valenciana

1000

1 44 SANCHEZ,José M. 1601:19,005ESPPolini 01:19,757 01:19,0058 87 8

2 45 LONGARELA,Alex 1501:19,648 00:00,643ESPPolini 01:19,648 01:19,7508 77 2

3 16 LECETA,Pablo 1501:19,916 00:00,911ESPAdan Racing Polini 01:21,512 01:19,9167 87 5

4 36 ENRIQUEZ,Alberto 1401:20,502 00:01,497ESPAdan Racing Polini 01:23,079 01:20,5027 74 7

5 48 GARCIA,Andrés 1501:20,673 00:01,668ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Polini 01:22,269 01:20,6738 77 7

6 49 RODRIGUEZ,Izan 1501:21,088 00:02,083ESPPolini 01:23,101 01:21,0887 84 6

7 71 CANO,Carlos 1301:21,311 00:02,306ESPPolini 01:21,311 01:23,4247 67 3

8 24 CANTOS,Oliver 1501:21,416 00:02,411ESPCM Hawkers 01:22,783 01:21,4167 87 5

9 81 NAVARRO,Michel 1501:21,582 00:02,577ESPCircuito del Motor 01:23,189 01:21,5827 87 6

10 4 TORRECILLAS,David 1501:21,863 00:02,858ESPHondon de las Nieves 01:22,825 01:21,8637 87 8

11 11 BOCANEGRA,Aymon 1501:22,058 00:03,053ESPSimonety School Polini 01:24,397 01:22,0587 83 8

12 43 LOPEZ,Luis M. 1401:22,239 00:03,234ESPCuna Campeones Polini 01:23,487 01:22,2397 77 7

13 10 LLINARES,Alex 1401:22,518 00:03,513ESPCircuito del Motor 01:25,497 01:22,5187 76 6

14 29 CLIMENT,Daniel 1101:23,650 00:04,645ESPCM Hawkers Polini 01:28,694 01:23,6504 74 6

15 28 RUEDA,Oscar 1401:24,178 00:05,173ESPM.Siles Carlos Málag Polini 01:25,482 01:24,1787 74 5

16 17 REYES,José 1401:24,374 00:05,369ESPPolini 01:24,374 01:24,5757 75 5

17 76 TORRES,Eduardo M. 1301:24,516 00:05,511ESPLorenzo Pontevedra Polini 01:29,563 01:24,5166 75 7

18 13 GARCIA,Alex 1401:24,584 00:05,579ESPCtat.Albaida 01:26,169 01:24,5847 73 7

19 18 GARCIA,Alonso 1401:25,032 00:06,027ESPPolini 01:27,804 01:25,0327 73 4

20 9 CABRERA,Leonardo 1301:25,062 00:06,057ESP 01:26,593 01:25,0626 76 4

21 63 ESPINOS,Jordi 1301:25,102 00:06,097ESPArnau Racing Polini 01:28,190 01:25,1026 75 7

22 39 PEREZ,Alfonso 1401:25,737 00:06,732ESPMKV Racing Polini 01:29,058 01:25,7377 76 5

23 33 PEREZ,José 1401:27,316 00:08,311ESPAdan Racing Polini 01:28,668 01:27,3167 75 4

24 30 GOMEZ,David 1201:27,762 00:08,757ESPKSB Sport Polini 01:28,588 01:27,7625 72 6

25 31 PORTILLO,Asier 1201:28,502 00:09,497ESPAdan Racing Polini 01:31,186 01:28,5026 66 4

26 54 RIVES,Mario 901:29,323 00:10,318ESPCM Hawkers 01:36,826 01:29,3232 72 6

27 5 SANDIN,Irene 1301:29,575 00:10,570ESPVillarejo Polini 01:32,667 01:29,5757 63 5

28 64 BELLUZZO,Carmelo 1201:31,321 00:12,316ESPPolini 01:32,979 01:31,3216 66 6

29 58 GARCIA,Sergio 601:31,885 00:12,880ESP 01:31,885 6 4

30 82 MORENO,Julio 1201:32,046 00:13,041ESPCircuito del Motor 01:34,995 01:32,0466 65 5

31 94 NIETO,Artur 1101:32,869 00:13,864ESPLorenzo Comp.Zamora Polini 01:32,869 01:34,1375 65 6

32 20 ALONSO,Damian 1201:32,896 00:13,891ESPLorenzo Comp.Zamora Polini 01:32,896 01:33,2606 66 5

33 57 CONDE,Ismael 1201:33,039 00:14,034ESPAdan Racing Polini 01:36,102 01:33,0396 65 6

34 25 BADIA,Brian 1201:33,064 00:14,059ESPMotoDes Polini 01:35,648 01:33,0646 64 4

35 46 CORONELLAS,Aarón 1201:33,290 00:14,285ESPCM Arnau Racing Polini 01:38,314 01:33,2906 66 5

36 12 RUIZ,Cecilio G. 1201:33,347 00:14,342ESPFutura Racing Comp. Polini 01:35,602 01:33,3476 66 6

37 89 RAMIREZ,Ethan 601:34,164 00:15,159ESPDMT Team Polini 01:34,164 6  2  

38 38 CAMARENA,Pau 1201:36,122 00:17,117ESPArnau Racing Polini 01:36,122 01:42,9166 65 6

39 41 GARCIA,Ian 1201:36,413 00:17,408ESPXe Magenta T. Polini 01:40,289 01:36,4136 65 6
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9:13:23

Minimotos 4.22 Ent.Cronometrado

1100 09:00

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.

Circuit C.Valenciana

15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

Circuit C.Valenciana

1000

1 44 SANCHEZ,José M. 801:19,005 50,12ESPPolini 8

2 45 LONGARELA,Alex 701:19,750 00:00,745 00:00,745 49,66ESPPolini 2

3 16 LECETA,Pablo 801:19,916 00:00,911 00:00,166 49,55ESPAdan Racing Polini 5

4 36 ENRIQUEZ,Alberto 701:20,502 00:01,497 00:00,586 49,19ESPAdan Racing Polini 7

5 48 GARCIA,Andrés 701:20,673 00:01,668 00:00,171 49,09ESPJerez A.Motor Talent Polini 7

6 49 RODRIGUEZ,Izan 801:21,088 00:02,083 00:00,415 48,84ESPPolini 6

7 24 CANTOS,Oliver 801:21,416 00:02,411 00:00,328 48,64ESPCM Hawkers 5

8 81 NAVARRO,Michel 801:21,582 00:02,577 00:00,166 48,54ESPCircuito del Motor 6

9 4 TORRECILLAS,David 801:21,863 00:02,858 00:00,281 48,37ESPHondon de las Nieves 8

10 11 BOCANEGRA,Aymon 801:22,058 00:03,053 00:00,195 48,26ESPSimonety School Polini 8

11 43 LOPEZ,Luis M. 701:22,239 00:03,234 00:00,181 48,15ESPCuna Campeones Polini 7

12 10 LLINARES,Alex 701:22,518 00:03,513 00:00,279 47,99ESPCircuito del Motor 6

13 71 CANO,Carlos 601:23,424 00:04,419 00:00,906 47,47ESPPolini 3

14 29 CLIMENT,Daniel 701:23,650 00:04,645 00:00,226 47,34ESPCM Hawkers Polini 6

15 28 RUEDA,Oscar 701:24,178 00:05,173 00:00,528 47,04ESPM.Siles Carlos Málag Polini 5

16 76 TORRES,Eduardo M. 701:24,516 00:05,511 00:00,338 46,86ESPLorenzo Pontevedra Polini 7

17 17 REYES,José 701:24,575 00:05,570 00:00,059 46,82ESPPolini 5

18 13 GARCIA,Alex 701:24,584 00:05,579 00:00,009 46,82ESPCtat.Albaida 7

19 18 GARCIA,Alonso 701:25,032 00:06,027 00:00,448 46,57ESPPolini 4

20 9 CABRERA,Leonardo 701:25,062 00:06,057 00:00,030 46,55ESP 4

21 63 ESPINOS,Jordi 701:25,102 00:06,097 00:00,040 46,53ESPArnau Racing Polini 7

22 39 PEREZ,Alfonso 701:25,737 00:06,732 00:00,635 46,19ESPMKV Racing Polini 5

23 33 PEREZ,José 701:27,316 00:08,311 00:01,579 45,35ESPAdan Racing Polini 4

24 30 GOMEZ,David 701:27,762 00:08,757 00:00,446 45,12ESPKSB Sport Polini 6

25 31 PORTILLO,Asier 601:28,502 00:09,497 00:00,740 44,74ESPAdan Racing Polini 4

26 54 RIVES,Mario 701:29,323 00:10,318 00:00,821 44,33ESPCM Hawkers 6

27 5 SANDIN,Irene 601:29,575 00:10,570 00:00,252 44,21ESPVillarejo Polini 5

28 64 BELLUZZO,Carmelo 601:31,321 00:12,316 00:01,746 43,36ESPPolini 6

29 58 GARCIA,Sergio 601:31,885 00:12,880 00:00,564 43,1ESP 4

30 82 MORENO,Julio 601:32,046 00:13,041 00:00,161 43,02ESPCircuito del Motor 5

31 57 CONDE,Ismael 601:33,039 00:14,034 00:00,993 42,56ESPAdan Racing Polini 6

32 25 BADIA,Brian 601:33,064 00:14,059 00:00,025 42,55ESPMotoDes Polini 4

33 20 ALONSO,Damian 601:33,260 00:14,255 00:00,196 42,46ESPLorenzo Comp.Zamora Polini 5

34 46 CORONELLAS,Aarón 601:33,290 00:14,285 00:00,030 42,45ESPCM Arnau Racing Polini 5

35 12 RUIZ,Cecilio G. 601:33,347 00:14,342 00:00,057 42,42ESPFutura Racing Comp. Polini 6

36 94 NIETO,Artur 601:34,137 00:15,132 00:00,790 42,07ESPLorenzo Comp.Zamora Polini 6

37 41 GARCIA,Ian 601:36,413 00:17,408 00:02,276 41,07ESPXe Magenta T. Polini 6

38 38 CAMARENA,Pau 601:42,916 00:23,911 00:06,503 38,48ESPArnau Racing Polini 6
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Circuit C.Valenciana
Circuit C.Valenciana 15 - 16 Septiembre 2018

RFME Copa de España de Minivelocidad.
VUELTA A VUELTA 2 Ent.Cronometrado Minimotos 4.2

TORRECILLAS,David4
V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:01:31,495
01:23,3552 09:02:54,850
01:22,6883 09:04:17,538
01:22,7614 09:05:40,299
01:22,0185 09:07:02,317
01:22,6586 09:08:24,975
01:22,7667 09:09:47,741
01:21,8638 09:11:09,604
SANDIN,Irene5

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:02:11,807
01:46,0702 09:03:57,877
01:32,0163 09:05:29,893
01:31,5584 09:07:01,451
01:29,5755 09:08:31,026
01:29,8616 09:10:00,887
CABRERA,Leonardo9

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:01:40,388
01:27,5712 09:03:07,959
01:25,0673 09:04:33,026
01:25,0624 09:05:58,088
01:26,4095 09:07:24,497
01:27,9766 09:08:52,473
02:05,0937 09:10:57,566
LLINARES,Alex10

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:02:03,177
01:24,2102 09:03:27,387
01:23,4173 09:04:50,804
01:23,5254 09:06:14,329
01:25,3395 09:07:39,668
01:22,5186 09:09:02,186
01:25,3597 09:10:27,545
BOCANEGRA,Aymon11

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:01:37,575
01:24,6102 09:03:02,185
01:22,7063 09:04:24,891
01:22,2334 09:05:47,124
01:23,3605 09:07:10,484
01:22,2506 09:08:32,734
01:22,3767 09:09:55,110
01:22,0588 09:11:17,168
RUIZ,Cecilio G.12

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:02:29,497
01:38,8612 09:04:08,358
01:35,8683 09:05:44,226
01:34,2344 09:07:18,460
01:34,9165 09:08:53,376
01:33,3476 09:10:26,723

GARCIA,Alex13
V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:02:33,549
01:30,3952 09:04:03,944
01:25,9683 09:05:29,912
01:25,7464 09:06:55,658
01:26,6665 09:08:22,324
01:26,2196 09:09:48,543
01:24,5847 09:11:13,127
LECETA,Pablo16

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:01:49,276
01:20,1032 09:03:09,379
01:21,4763 09:04:30,855
01:20,2054 09:05:51,060
01:19,9165 09:07:10,976
01:21,0226 09:08:31,998
01:20,1487 09:09:52,146
01:20,6948 09:11:12,840
REYES,José17

V. Tiempo

-

Hora
START1 09:02:33,199
